
Address Collection Date Free Chlorine (ppm) Total Chlorine (ppm)
16XX Brickville Rd 9/24/2025 1.5 2.0
1XX E Plank Rd 9/24/2025 1.5 2.0
4XX E State St 9/24/2025 0.8 1.0
2XX E Page St 9/24/2025 0.6 1.0
21XX Frantum Rd 9/24/2025 1.0 1.5
18XX DeKalb Ave 9/24/2025 1.5 2.0
17XX N Main St 9/24/2025 1.5 2.0
Becker Pl (Tower 1) 9/24/2025 1.5 2.0
4XX N Cross St 9/24/2025 0.4 0.6
9XX Crosby Ave 9/24/2025 0.8 1.0
8XX Sunset Ln 9/24/2025 1.0 1.5
3XX W State St 9/24/2025 0.6 1.0
4XX Anjali Ct 9/24/2025 1.5 2.0
29XX DeKalb Ave 9/24/2025 <0.1 <0.1
17XX Longwood Dr 9/24/2025 2.0 2.5
3XX N California St 9/24/2025 1.0 1.3
2XX Charles St 9/24/2025 0.3 0.4
4XX Charles St 9/24/2025 0.5 0.7
6XX S Cross St 9/24/2025 0.3 0.5
4XX Edward St 9/24/2025 0.3 0.5
4XX Edward St 9/24/2025 0.4 0.5
6XX Edward St 9/24/2025 0.4 0.6
4XX E Elm St 9/24/2025 0.4 0.6
8XX Esther Ave 9/24/2025 0.4 0.6
8XX Esther Ave 9/24/2025 0.3 0.6
2XX W Exchange St 9/24/2025 0.4 0.5
3XX N Sacramento St 9/25/2025 0.2 0.3
9XX Wells Dr 9/25/2025 0.4 0.6
4XX Borden Ave 9/25/2025 1.0 1.5
10XX Bethany Rd 9/25/2025 1.0 1.5
17XX DeKalb Ave 9/25/2025 1.5 2.0
16XX Parkside Dr 9/25/2025 1.0 1.5
9XX Freedom Cir 9/25/2025 0.6 1.0
10XX Foxpointe Dr 9/25/2025 1.0 1.5
7XX Freed Dr 9/25/2025 1.0 1.5
5XX Lincolnshire Dr 9/25/2025 0.1 1.0
3XX W High St 9/25/2025 1.1 1.3
2XX E Lincoln St 9/25/2025 0.5 0.6
2XX Locust St 9/25/2025 0.6 0.7
6XX Loomis St 9/25/2025 0.4 0.5
3XX North Ave 9/25/2025 1.4 1.5
3XX E Ottawa St 9/25/2025 0.3 0.6
6XX Park Ave 9/25/2025 0.3 0.4
7XX Park Ave 9/25/2025 0.6 1.0
3XX N Sacramento St 9/25/2025 0.8 1.0
6XX South Ave 9/25/2025 1.5 2.3
4XX E State St 9/25/2025 0.3 0.6
3XX N Walnut St 9/25/2025 0.4 0.5
12XX Wild St 9/25/2025 0.5 0.8
4XX E Elm St 10/2/2025 1.2 1.4
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